
2019 KAT MEMBERSHIP
Allard, Kent 10931 Road 20 Sidney NE 69162 308-254-4236 frontierarmscompany@yahoo.com Frontier Arms Company
Anderson, Brad 1017 Flag Rd Abilene KS 67410 785-949-2411 bwadeertax@gmail.com Anderson Taxidermy
Austin, Josh 732 NE 110th Ave Stafford KS 67578 620-546-3960 austintaxidermy@yahoo.com Austin Taxidermy
Becker, Wes 25710 S Haven Rd Mt Hope KS 67108 316-706-7645 mnwtaxidermy@gmail.com M & W Taxidermy
Beckman, Mike P O Box 177 Grinnell KS 67738 785-824-3496 beckmc@st-tel.net Mike's Taxidermy
Bowman, Clint 2905 Karen Terrace Manhattan KS 66502 620-440-1040 bowmantaxidermy@gmail.com Bowman Taxidermy
Bowman, Tom 509 Juniper St P O Box 92 Wakefield KS 67487 785-461-5739 tombo@eaglecom.net Tom's Taxidermy
Brooks, Rustin 16580 S 134th St Bennet NE 68317 785-410-8089 westernskytaxidermy@yahoo.com Western Sky Taxidermy
Busenitz, Cody 1321 Terrace Dr El Dorado KS 67042 316-655-2675 highpointtaxidermy@hotmail.com High Point Taxidermy
Burton, Emmett 2355 14000 Rd Oswego KS 67356 918-533-1120 emmettburt@gmail.com Autumn's Call Taxidermy
Carr, Amanda 1619 3rd Ave Scottsbluff NE 69361 402-382-8161 tacarr.tttax@gmail.com Trophies & Treasurers Taxidermy
Carr, Thad 1619 3rd Ave Scottsbluff NE 69361 402-382-8161 tacarr.tttax@gmail.com Trophies & Treasurers Taxidermy
Cunningham, Cindy 11501 Riverview Kansas City KS 66111 913-422-3111 cindycunningham67@yahoo.com Second Creation Taxidermy
Delue, Jason P O Box 61 Okay OK 74446 918-441-0763 jasondelue@yahoo.com Adventure Bound School of Taxidermy
Doyle, Grant 316 N E 30 Rd Great Bend KS 67530 620-262-6315 walnutcreekwildlife@gmail.com Walnut Creek Wildlife Studios
Engleking, Cinnaman 2707 Country Acres Dr Dodge City KS 67801 785-252-7050 cinnaman_w@yahoo.com Dodge City Exotic Hunting
Feldman, Jared 10929 N Farm Rd 177 Fair Grove MO 65648 417-343-6932 abnstriker502@yahoo.com Ozark Forest Taxidermy
Foth, Cory 302 N Vine St Peabody KS 66866 316-293-6725 dctaxidermy@live.com Doyle Creek Taxidermy
Francis, Joshua 1104 Main St Deerfield KS 67838 620-277-5875 deerhunter1175@gmail.com Hunters Dream Taxidermy
Gibson, Taylor 2860 H Ave White City KS 66872 785-713-1618 taylor.gibson2011@gmail.com
Gipson, Ron 22881 Zambezi Dr Porter TX 77365 281-635-0267 HPD3395@aol.com Creations Unlimited Taxidermy
Glaser, Bryan 31794 Center St Wamego KS 66547 785-473-3999 bryan_glaser@yahoo.com
Goeckler, Jeff 2401 Hillnew Dr Manhattan KS 66502 785-223-7012 rustyarrowtaxidermy@gmail.com Rusty Arrow Taxidermy
Helm, Bob 613 N 5th St Salina KS 67401 785-822-5905 bob.helmtaxidermy@sbcglobal.net Bob's Creative Taxidermy
Hinshaw, Chris 16570 950th Rd Altoona KS 66710 620-920-9141 hinshaw54@yahoo.com Chetopa Creek Taxidermy
Hunt, Clint 509 NW 40th Lawton OK 73505 580-704-6330 clinthunt@gmail.com Hunt Taxidermy
Judd, Jeremiah 40 French Horn Dr Mountain Home AR 72653 870-421-8866 thejudds16@icloud.com Judd Taxidermy
Kaaz, Barry 1973 County Rd I Colby KS 67701 785-462-0411 bbkaaz@gmail.com Wilderness Spirit KS
Kaup, Derek 3806 34th St Columbus NE 68601 402-741-0798 dktaxidermy@gmail.com
Keller, Jim 2807 W 4th Pittsburg KS 66762 620-231-9614 none Feathers, Fin and Fur Taxidermy
Kerschner, Larry 1112 N Mayfield Rd Hutchinson KS 67501 620-663-3006 none Kerschner Taxidermy
Kincheloe, Mel 7953 N West St Valley Center KS 67147 316-755-2579 kinchel3@att.net
Kissinger, Jerry 1464 21st Rd Udall KS 67146 316-258-4832 jkbirdman5@aol.com



Klassen, Scott 200 Laramie Trail Lincoln NE 68521 402-610-3375 Ironscotty111@yahoo.com
Krueger, Chris 728 Road M Olpe KS 66865 620-437-7193 z28bowhunter@yahoo.com
Lessley, Garland 234 HWY JJ Huntsville MO 65259 660-277-4339 glessleysr@charter,net Garland's Wildlife Artistry
Lester, Brad 105 Grandview Dr Paola KS 66071 913-210-9699 bradlester646@gmail.com Lester's Wildlife Creations Taxidermy
Lewis, Brandon 305 North St / PO Box 1456 Elkhart KS 67950 620-360-0589 jubiworm@gmail.com DBK Taxidermy
Meier, Bryan 705 N 6th St Lincoln KS 67455 785-472-7012 bryanmeier1@gmail.com Rack-n-Fur Taxidermy
Milford, Joel 3603 King St Hutchinson KS 67502 620-253-0828 jamilford95@gmail.com Milford Wildlife Art
Miller, Heather 1040 Powells Valley Rd Halifax PA 17032 717-903-4474 wildbydesigntaxidermy@gmail.com Wild by Design Taxidermy
Moos, Travis 10 NW 80 Ave Great Bend KS 67530 620-792-8468 moostaxidermy1@gmail.com Moos Taxidermy
Morris, Steve 17210 Chestnut Dr Belton MO 64012 816-331-5171 taxidermy@outlook.com Steve Morris Taxidermy
Nash, Mark 5501 NE HWY U Osceola MO 64776 415-399-5767 mohuntenfool@hotmail.com Truman Lake Taxidermy
Peckinpaugh, Tommy 1710 Candace Lane El Dorado KS 67042 316-323-4717 whitetailexpression@gmail.com Whitetail Expression
Penn, Gary 8529 Quarry Rd Milford KS 66514 785-238-5703 woodsmangpsp@gmail.com Penn's Art Studio
Rader, Jason 1004 NE 119th St Kansas City MO 64155 318-578-0337 raderjason@hotmailcom
Reed, Pat 15497 Gove Rd Fredonia KS 66736 620-330-7603 reedstaxidermy@terraworld.net Reed's Taxidermy
Rickard, Chris 20367 183rd St Tonganoxie KS 66086 913-915-2846 crickard@pennysconcrete.com Captured Memories Taxidermy
Rush Don 221 W Pine St Junction City KS 66441 785-238-1236 taxiderm@cox.net Sportsman's Taxidermy
Rush, Jeff 510 Skyline Dr Junction City KS 66441 785-770-7813 jrush@bluevillenursery.com Rush Creek Taxidermy
Sharp, Bruce 407 N Crest Dr Raymore MO 64083 816-510-4455 bruce.sharp@raypec.org
Sigman, Brian 714 N Flora Wichita KS 67212 316-806-0687 bsigman@cox.net Sig's Taxidermy
Selenke, Dave 28027 W 87th S Viola KS 67149 620-545-5227 Davidselenke@gmail.com Kansas Wildlife Taxidermy
Smith, Andrew 515 E Hill McPherson KS 67460 620-755-4271 arksmith15@gmailcom ARKS Taxidermy
Smith, Crystal 12935 YDC Rd Kearney NE 68847 308-293-0807 crystal@clearwatertaxidermy.com Clearwater Taxidermy Studio
Spencer, Mark 17270 SW 1000 Rd Welda KS 66091 620-228-2417 jaedynsdad@hotmail.com Spencers Taxidermy
Stidham, Tim 1515 Eagle Glen Cr Raymore MO 64083 816-536-1974 stuffit@timstaxidermy.com Tim's Taxidermy & Wildlife Artistry 
Stierwalt, Leon 6107 Chisholm Lane Piedmont OK 73078 405-623-2420 yardman616@aol.com
VanDusen, Lance 5990 McCoy Lane Lawson MO 64062 816-284-5169 lance@wrtaxidermy.com Wildlife Reflections Taxidermy
Ward, Kelly 8976 SE Quaker Rd Galena KS 66739 620-249-5529 kellyward@yahoo.com Ward's Wildlife Works & Taxidermy
Welsh, Matt 3583 280th Rd Redfield IA 50233 641-202-6906 m_welsh36@yahoo.com Raccoon Valley Taxidermy LLC
Wiley, Barry 787 S Island Rd Wellington KS 67152 620-863-2239 bwiley@kanokla.net Wiley's Whitetail-N-Wings
Wynne, Richard 12941 Hickory Creek Rd Lowell AR 72745 417-366-4544 rwynne911@cox.net Rockin W Taxidermy


